FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K)
3 000/4 000/5 000
4 000
WATTS (W) 23 - 47 CRI >80
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 695 - 5 420
EFFICACY (LM/W) 106 - 120

5 Dimming with row mounting only available when hardwired using the end cap for conduit entry
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LEVITON DD 710
DS 710
LUTRON DVSTV
NOVA NTSTV DV
LEGRAND
RH4FBL3PTC
WS4FBL3P
Dimming range: 10%-100%
1 ONE PIECE IS INCLUDED IN THE BOX, EXTRA UNITS CAN BE PURCHASED SEPARATELY.
2 INCLUDED ONLY WITH SINGLE CCT VERSION
3 KIT INCLUDES 2 END CAPS AND 1 5VA LENS FOR INTERNAL WIRING
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
Included Connectors* Luminaire with Linkable Connector Luminaire with 12" Linkable Cable Connector
*Included only with single CCT version
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have
demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each
installation being unique, various factors such as load, common
neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain
instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and
comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming
system manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some
dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation.
AimLite recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED
products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products
may cause erratic operation.
DIMENSIONS (END CAP FOR CONDUIT ENTRY)
3/4"
(1.95cm)
2 1/8"
(5.45cm)
Ø 7/8"
(2.25cm)
15/16"
(2.35cm)
5 3/8" (13.51cm)
PART
NUMBER 3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
W13GM-24HO-3C-G2 5 354 116 5 502 120 5 405 118
W13GM-48-3C-G2 5 228 119 5 408 123 5 188 118
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING
4 000 K
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
W13GM  •  Rev. 2023-12-18
W13GM
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA 1
W13GM-24-1-G2 • 2 682.6 LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 752.8 28.1
0-40 1 216.1 45.3
0-60 2 099.5 78.3
60-90 561.3 20.9